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Group List

SCHOOL;




 

 DATE of COURSE;
TEACHER CONTACT;
LIST OF PUPILS divided into three activity groups, please indicate any birthdays 
	NAME
	M/F
	Age/ School Year *
	Dietary 
	Medical/Social
Emotional

Behavioural

	LANGDALE,  School Staff; 
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


	GRIZEDALE School Staff; 
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	


	YEWDALE School Staff; 
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	


Coniston, Cumbria, LA21 8AB  


Phone:	015394 41218    


Email:	� HYPERLINK "mailto:Thurston.info@southtyneside.gov.uk" �Thurston.info@southtyneside.gov.uk�       � HYPERLINK "http://www.thurston-oec.co.uk" ��www.thurston-oec.co.uk� 


Head of Centre: Jen Steventon








